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Type

Euro III
09/2003

17 RHD

OMOMOMOM 457.944457.944457.944457.944
OMOMOMOM 457.953457.953457.953457.953
OMOMOMOM 457.961457.961457.961457.961

12,0 ltr.
6 cyl.
260 KW/354 HP

Baumuster

632.037

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

TOURISMOTOURISMOTOURISMOTOURISMO 250000016System No.:

MERCEDES

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

4.
69804698046980469804
000.491.0285

2.
69815698156981569815
629.492.0080

69333693336933369333
629.491.0700

54218542185421854218
634.490.0210

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

69164691646916469164
629.490.1210

1.
51894518945189451894
942.997.0290
000.995.8602

3.
99724997249972499724
071.555.124.500
000.492.1240
000.492.0040


